STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 9/1/2019 to 9/30/2019

Check Number

Check Date

3,286
3,287
3,288
3,289
3,290
3,291
3,292
3,293
3,294
3,295
3,296

09/06/2019
09/26/2019
09/26/2019
09/26/2019
09/26/2019
09/26/2019
09/26/2019
09/26/2019
09/26/2019
09/26/2019
09/26/2019

Vendor Name

MIXED IMPRESSIONS DJ

EDTA

FRIENDS SELECT SCHOOL

GREAT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION

PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT
PRINCETON UNIVERSITY QUIZ BOWL
ARILYN TEGTMEIER OATMAN
TRUSTEES OF THE UNIVERSITY
TRUSTEES OF THE UNIVERSITY
WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

GRAND TOTAL.:

Check Amount

Account Description

825.00
100.00
40.00
55.00
121.00
106.25
60.00
490.00
100.00
90.00
55.00
2,042.25

STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR

ITS
QUIZ BOWL
QUIZ BOWL
FFA

STUDENT COUNCIL HS

QUIZ BOWL
FFA

QUIZ BOWL
QUIZ BOWL
QUIZ BOWL



