STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81

CHECK DATE RANGE: 9/1/2019 to 9/30/2019

Check Number	Check Date	<u>Vendor Name</u>	Check Amount	Account Description
3,286	09/06/2019	MIXED IMPRESSIONS DJ	825.00	STUDENT COUNCIL MANOR
3,287	09/26/2019	EDTA	100.00	ITS
3,288	09/26/2019	FRIENDS SELECT SCHOOL	40.00	QUIZ BOWL
3,289	09/26/2019	GREAT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL	55.00	QUIZ BOWL
3,290	09/26/2019	NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION	121.00	FFA
3,291	09/26/2019	PENN MANOR SCHOOL DISTRICT	106.25	STUDENT COUNCIL HS
3,292	09/26/2019	PRINCETON UNIVERSITY QUIZ BOWL	60.00	QUIZ BOWL
3,293	09/26/2019	ARILYN TEGTMEIER OATMAN	490.00	FFA
3,294	09/26/2019	TRUSTEES OF THE UNIVERSITY	100.00	QUIZ BOWL
3,295	09/26/2019	TRUSTEES OF THE UNIVERSITY	90.00	QUIZ BOWL
3,296	09/26/2019	WEST CHESTER AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT	55.00	QUIZ BOWL
		GRAND TOTAL:	2,042.25	